
PERSONNEL COMMITTEE MEEING DATES 
2024 Meeting Calendar  

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 

Tuesday, April 9,  2024 

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 - CANCELLED

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 

All meetings will begin at 5:00 pm in the COMMUNITY ROOM 


